
Sunday, February 25

10:00 a.m.

Noon

7:30 p.m.

Sunday Sermon: A Sense of Incompleteness*

Family Promise Hosting Week begins

Sunday Night Lenten Study Group begins

Sunday, March 4 10:00 a.m. Sunday Sermon: A Sense of Awe*

Sunday, March 11 10:00 a.m. Sunday Worship Service

Sunday, March 18 10:00 a.m. Special Music Sunday

Wednesday, March 21 6:00 p.m. Lay-led Worship Service and Dinner

Saturday, March 24 9:00 a.m. Annual Easter Egg Hunt

Sunday, March 25 10:00 a.m. Palm and Passion Sunday Worship Service

Thursday, March 29 8:00 p.m. Maundy Thursday Worship Service

Friday, March 30 Noon Good Friday Worship Service and Vigil

Sunday, April 1
9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Easter Sunday Worship Service

Easter Sunday Worship Service

Lent at  the Hills Church

*  Part of Rev. Matt Wooster’s four-part Lenten Sermon series entitled, “God Speaks from the Heart”
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